
The Role of Consequential
Values, Productivity is

integrated with Brand Image,
Innovative Behavior and Ethical

Attitudes
by Pen Yadi

Submission date: 23-Jan-2022 06:30PM (UTC-0800)
Submission ID: 1691580725
File name: 11145-Article_Text-19829-1-10-20211002.pdf (337.96K)
Word count: 6685
Character count: 37782



1

2

4



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1

1

3



1



1



1



1



1



98%
SIMILARITY INDEX

99%
INTERNET SOURCES

16%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 95%

2 3%

3 <1%

4 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

The Role of Consequential Values, Productivity is integrated
with Brand Image, Innovative Behavior and Ethical Attitudes
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

turcomat.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Mahatma Gandhi Institute of
Technology
Student Paper

Submitted to Syiah Kuala University
Student Paper

www.turcomat.org
Internet Source


